izacion Mun

deu nto Ne

ojlo|jlojo|o|o|lo|o|o

Total Créditos Bancarios 0 3,786,048 -3,786,048
Dligs ps de B

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

—\ 0

Total Otros Instrumentos de Deu = \k 0 0 0
/] A

TOTAL // /0 3,786,048) \/ | -3786,048

/L

J

ING. RODRIGO OROZCO CARRILLO
GERENTE GENERAL

-

GERENTE DE FI

NZAS

LIC RAMON RODﬁ]?GO REAL MARTINEZ




